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                         Barre Town Spring Run 5K
                         2014 CVR/ORS Race Series
                          Barre, VT    5/17/2014
 
Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/7    Mack Gardner-Morse   53 M Calais          VT   20:18  6:33 
    2   1/8    Allie Yanikoski      29 F Montpelier      VT   20:42  6:40 
    3   2/7    Mike Gillis          56 M Middlesex       VT   21:52  7:03 
    4   1/10   Benjamin Thygesen    11 M Williamstown    VT   22:04  7:07 
    5   1/3    Jamie Shanley        61 M Montpelier      VT   22:09  7:08 
    6   1/5    Donna Smyers         56 F Adamant         VT   22:33  7:16 
    7   3/7    Andy Shuford         53 M Montpelier      VT   23:23  7:32 
    8   2/10   Michael Rea          10 M Barre Town      VT   24:01  7:44 
    9   4/7    Jeff Prescott        50 M Montpelier      VT   24:02  7:45 
   10   1/5    Bruce Gabaree        34 M Essex           VT   24:05  7:46 
   11   2/5    Nina Aitken          59 F Waterbury       VT   24:09  7:47 
   12   2/8    Pam Eaton            28 F Waterbury       VT   24:22  7:51 
   13   1/54   Rebecca Vandenbergh  14 F Montpelier      VT   24:24  7:52 
   14   2/54   Maralinn Moore       14 F Barre           VT   24:29  7:53 
   15   1/2    Patty Foltz          66 F Stowe           VT   24:37  7:56 
   16   3/5    Kate Vandenbergh     51 F Montpelier      VT   24:44  7:58 
   17   3/10   Pasquale LeRosa       8 M Montpelier      VT   25:16  8:08 
   18   5/7    Carl Rogers          58 M East Barre      VT   25:24  8:11 
   19   6/7    Joe Preddy           50 M Barre           VT   25:41  8:16 
   20   1/3    Robert Rea III       22 M Barre           VT   26:44  8:37 
   21   4/10   Tyler Hedding        11 M Williamstown    VT   27:17  8:47 
   22   1/15   Rachel Gourge        37 F Marshfield      VT   27:22  8:49 
   23   3/54   Camryn Bell           8 F Barre           VT   27:59  9:01 
   24   2/15   Christine Bell       37 F Barre           VT   28:00  9:01 
   25   1/4    Adam Grundt          44 M Montpelier      VT   28:06  9:03 
   26   4/5    Joan Seidel          51 F Fleetwood       PA   28:11  9:05 
   27   4/54   Aaliyah Preston      11 F Barre           VT   28:25  9:09 
   28   2/5    Joshua Gourge        36 M Marshfield      VT   28:27  9:10 
   29   2/3    Greg Wight           68 M Brookfield      VT   28:36  9:13 
   30   2/3    Keith Lance          28 M Barre           VT   28:57  9:20 
   31   5/54   Lauren Allen         12 F Barre           VT   29:01  9:21 
   32   6/54   Grace Paterson       12 F Barre           VT   29:01  9:21 
   33   7/54   Jenna Hallstrom      12 F Barre           VT   29:01  9:21 
   34   3/3    Bob Howe             67 M Barre           VT   29:28  9:30 
   35   2/4    Ed Kuban             43 M Barre           VT   29:33  9:31 
   36   3/5    James Hood           35 M Graniteville    VT   29:34  9:31 
   37   5/10   Josiah Phillips       8 M Montpelier      VT   29:35  9:32 
   38   1/9    Katrina Phillips     43 F Montpelier      VT   29:35  9:32 
   39   3/4    Dean Emmons          43 M Barre           VT   29:50  9:37 
   40   3/3    Jared Rea-Mitchell   25 M Boston          MA   30:24  9:48 
   41   8/54   Delaney Partlow      10 F So. Barre       VT   31:06 10:01 
   42   2/9    Melodie Kuban        42 F Barre           VT   31:16 10:04 
   43   3/9    Diane Matthews       44 F Graniteville    VT   31:17 10:05 
   44   9/54   Nareda Orton          9 F Williamstown    VT   31:40 10:12 
   45   3/15   Heidi Orton          33 F Williamstown    VT   31:41 10:12 
   46  10/54   Autumn DeForge        9 F Williamstown    VT   31:47 10:14 
   47   4/15   Jenn DeForge         36 F Williamstown    VT   31:47 10:14 
   48   4/4    Sean Flinn           43 M Barre           VT   31:53 10:16 
   49   7/7    Alex DePillis        53 M Montpelier      VT   31:54 10:17 
   50  11/54   Colleen Flinn        10 F Barre           VT   32:34 10:29 
   51   1/1    Marsha Bancroft      76 F Worcester       VT   32:42 10:32 
   52  12/54   Caitlin Casavant      8 F Berlin          VT   33:14 10:42 
   53   4/9    Becky Diedrich       49 F Berlin          VT   33:15 10:43 
   54   5/5    Maryke Gillis        53 F Middlesex       VT   33:17 10:43 
   55  13/54   Matelyn Thygesen     13 F Williamstown    VT   33:24 10:46 
   56   2/2    X Uschi              63 F Medford         MA   33:27 10:46 
   57  14/54   Hannah McAskill      11 F Williamstown    VT   33:32 10:48 
   58  15/54   Abigail Lindhiem      8 F Barre           VT   33:46 10:53 
   59   1/1    Roger Cranse         73 M Montpelier      VT   33:47 10:53 
   60   3/8    Sara Fletcher        25 F Essex Jct.      VT   33:55 10:55 
   61  16/54   Lily LaCroix          9 F Barre           VT   33:59 10:57 



   62  17/54   Abigail Geno          9 F Barre           VT   34:11 11:01 
   63  18/54   Isabel Preston        8 F Barre           VT   34:13 11:01 
   64   5/15   Erin Preston         39 F Barre           VT   34:13 11:01 
   65  19/54   Meredith MacAskill    9 F Williamstown    VT   34:50 11:13 
   66   6/15   Heather MacAskill    36 F Williamstown    VT   34:50 11:13 
   67   7/15   Michelle Noury       33 F Barre           VT   35:11 11:20 
   68  20/54   Abigail Burachowski  10 F Barre           VT   35:12 11:20 
   69   5/9    Audrey Spence        44 F Richmond        VT   36:08 11:38 
   70   6/10   Ricky Isham           8 M Williamstown    VT   37:40 12:08 
   71   7/10   Izaac Maring          9 M Northfield      VT   37:51 12:11 
   72  21/54   Megan Rea             9 F Barre Town      VT   38:17 12:20 
   73   4/8    Erin Rea             29 F Barre Town      VT   38:18 12:20 
   74  22/54   Lexie Royce          10 F Graniteville    VT   38:24 12:22 
   75  23/54   Molly Bombard         9 F Barre           VT   38:57 12:33 
   76  24/54   Lauren Preddy        10 F Barre           VT   39:02 12:34 
   77  25/54   Olivia Kuban          9 F Barre           VT   39:03 12:35 
   78  26/54   Zoe Colvin            8 F Montpelier      VT   39:04 12:35 
   79  27/54   Krista Petry         10 F Barre           VT   39:11 12:37 
   80  28/54   Kaylee Hedding        9 F Williamstown    VT   39:27 12:42 
   81   5/8    Cory Scoppe          27 F Randolph Center VT   39:28 12:43 
   82  29/54   Taylor Audet         10 F Barre           VT   39:37 12:46 
   83   8/15   Emily Mascitti       33 F East Montpelier VT   39:38 12:46 
   84  30/54   Molly Violette        9 F So. Barre       VT   39:41 12:47 
   85   9/15   Michele Emmons       39 F Barre           VT   39:42 12:47 
   86   6/9    Tara Reil            41 F E. Barre        VT   40:09 12:56 
   87  31/54   Madison Hebert        8 F Barre           VT   40:19 12:59 
   88  32/54   Aliyah Elliott        8 F Barre           VT   40:50 13:09 
   89   6/8    Ainsley Burroughs    25 F Montpelier      VT   40:50 13:09 
   90   8/10   Hughes Gilbert        8 M Montpelier      VT   41:19 13:18 
   91  33/54   Eliza Gilbert         8 F Montpelier      VT   41:50 13:28 
   92  10/15   Priscilla Gilbert    37 F Montpelier      VT   41:51 13:29 
   93   9/10   Maclay Ericson        8 M Montpelier      VT   41:57 13:31 
   94  11/15   Richarda Ericson     39 F Montpelier      VT   41:58 13:31 
   95  34/54   Shaylene Abraham      9 F Barre           VT   42:42 13:45 
   96   4/5    Joseph Abraham       37 M Barre           VT   42:42 13:45 
   97   7/9    Vicki Abraham        44 F Barre           VT   42:48 13:47 
   98  35/54   Aliyah Jewett         9 F East Barre      VT   43:26 13:59 
   99  36/54   Mallary Perreault    10 F Graniteville    VT   43:26 13:59 
  100  37/54   Kayla Hood           10 F Barre           VT   43:27 14:00 
  101  38/54   Emily Lamberti       10 F Barre           VT   43:35 14:02 
  102  39/54   Hazel Sutzin         10 F Barre           VT   43:35 14:02 
  103  40/54   Riley Fleury          8 F Barre           VT   44:15 14:15 
  104  41/54   Madison Lantagne      9 F Barre           VT   44:25 14:18 
  105   7/8    Leah Starr           29 F Northfield      VT   44:28 14:19 
  106   8/8    Krista Pettrey       28 F Northfield      VT   44:56 14:28 
  107  42/54   Julia Hallstrom       9 F Barre           VT   45:53 14:47 
  108  43/54   Abbie Violette        9 F So. Barre       VT   45:56 14:48 
  109  44/54   Alyssa Litchfield     9 F Graniteville    VT   48:39 15:40 
  110   5/5    Kevin Beasy          39 M Graniteville    VT   48:40 15:40 
  111  45/54   Cara Rea              9 F Barre Town      VT   49:21 15:54 
  112  46/54   Kyree Hutchinson     11 F Barre Town      VT   49:32 15:57 
  113  47/54   Beatrice Curtin       6 F Montpelier      VT   50:05 16:08 
  114  48/54   Charlotte Curtin      4 F Montpelier      VT   50:08 16:09 
  115  12/15   Julie Curtin         39 F                      50:08 16:09 
  116  49/54   Darian Partlow       11 F So. Barre       VT   51:39 16:38 
  117  50/54   Molly Hood           12 F Barre           VT   51:52 16:42 
  118   8/9    Amy Ducharme         40 F Barre           VT   52:07 16:47 
  119  51/54   Destini Feccia        8 F Barre           VT   52:13 16:49 
  120   9/9    Bobby Jo Salls       40 F Willliamstown   VT   52:28 16:54 
  121  13/15   Sarah Capron         34 F Northfield      VT   53:03 17:05 
  122  10/10   Elias Carpenter       5 M Northfield      VT   53:07 17:06 
  123  52/54   Halle Fulton          9 F East Barre      VT   53:15 17:09 
  124  14/15   Maria Hood           34 F Graniteville    VT   54:28 17:32 
  125  15/15   Jessica Wheeler      32 F Barre           VT   54:29 17:33 
  126  53/54   Violette Maring      11 F Northfield      VT   55:08 17:45 
  127  54/54   Emma Hinckley        11 F Williamstown    VT   55:11 17:46 



                         Barre Town Spring Run 5K
                         2014 CVR/ORS Race Series
                          Barre, VT    5/17/2014
 
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
    1    13 Rebecca Vandenbergh  14 Montpelier         VT   24:24  7:52 
    2    14 Maralinn Moore       14 Barre              VT   24:29  7:53 
    3    23 Camryn Bell           8 Barre              VT   27:59  9:01 
    4    27 Aaliyah Preston      11 Barre              VT   28:25  9:09 
    5    31 Lauren Allen         12 Barre              VT   29:01  9:21 
    6    32 Grace Paterson       12 Barre              VT   29:01  9:21 
    7    33 Jenna Hallstrom      12 Barre              VT   29:01  9:21 
    8    41 Delaney Partlow      10 So. Barre          VT   31:06 10:01 
    9    44 Nareda Orton          9 Williamstown       VT   31:40 10:12 
   10    46 Autumn DeForge        9 Williamstown       VT   31:47 10:14 
   11    50 Colleen Flinn        10 Barre              VT   32:34 10:29 
   12    52 Caitlin Casavant      8 Berlin             VT   33:14 10:42 
   13    55 Matelyn Thygesen     13 Williamstown       VT   33:24 10:46 
   14    57 Hannah McAskill      11 Williamstown       VT   33:32 10:48 
   15    58 Abigail Lindhiem      8 Barre              VT   33:46 10:53 
   16    61 Lily LaCroix          9 Barre              VT   33:59 10:57 
   17    62 Abigail Geno          9 Barre              VT   34:11 11:01 
   18    63 Isabel Preston        8 Barre              VT   34:13 11:01 
   19    65 Meredith MacAskill    9 Williamstown       VT   34:50 11:13 
   20    68 Abigail Burachowski  10 Barre              VT   35:12 11:20 
   21    72 Megan Rea             9 Barre Town         VT   38:17 12:20 
   22    74 Lexie Royce          10 Graniteville       VT   38:24 12:22 
   23    75 Molly Bombard         9 Barre              VT   38:57 12:33 
   24    76 Lauren Preddy        10 Barre              VT   39:02 12:34 
   25    77 Olivia Kuban          9 Barre              VT   39:03 12:35 
   26    78 Zoe Colvin            8 Montpelier         VT   39:04 12:35 
   27    79 Krista Petry         10 Barre              VT   39:11 12:37 
   28    80 Kaylee Hedding        9 Williamstown       VT   39:27 12:42 
   29    82 Taylor Audet         10 Barre              VT   39:37 12:46 
   30    84 Molly Violette        9 So. Barre          VT   39:41 12:47 
   31    87 Madison Hebert        8 Barre              VT   40:19 12:59 
   32    88 Aliyah Elliott        8 Barre              VT   40:50 13:09 
   33    91 Eliza Gilbert         8 Montpelier         VT   41:50 13:28 
   34    95 Shaylene Abraham      9 Barre              VT   42:42 13:45 
   35    98 Aliyah Jewett         9 East Barre         VT   43:26 13:59 
   36    99 Mallary Perreault    10 Graniteville       VT   43:26 13:59 
   37   100 Kayla Hood           10 Barre              VT   43:27 14:00 
   38   101 Emily Lamberti       10 Barre              VT   43:35 14:02 
   39   102 Hazel Sutzin         10 Barre              VT   43:35 14:02 
   40   103 Riley Fleury          8 Barre              VT   44:15 14:15 
   41   104 Madison Lantagne      9 Barre              VT   44:25 14:18 
   42   107 Julia Hallstrom       9 Barre              VT   45:53 14:47 
   43   108 Abbie Violette        9 So. Barre          VT   45:56 14:48 
   44   109 Alyssa Litchfield     9 Graniteville       VT   48:39 15:40 
   45   111 Cara Rea              9 Barre Town         VT   49:21 15:54 
   46   112 Kyree Hutchinson     11 Barre Town         VT   49:32 15:57 
   47   113 Beatrice Curtin       6 Montpelier         VT   50:05 16:08 
   48   114 Charlotte Curtin      4 Montpelier         VT   50:08 16:09 
   49   116 Darian Partlow       11 So. Barre          VT   51:39 16:38 
   50   117 Molly Hood           12 Barre              VT   51:52 16:42 
   51   119 Destini Feccia        8 Barre              VT   52:13 16:49 
   52   123 Halle Fulton          9 East Barre         VT   53:15 17:09 
   53   126 Violette Maring      11 Northfield         VT   55:08 17:45 
   54   127 Emma Hinckley        11 Williamstown       VT   55:11 17:46 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
    1     4 Benjamin Thygesen    11 Williamstown       VT   22:04  7:07 
    2     8 Michael Rea          10 Barre Town         VT   24:01  7:44 
    3    17 Pasquale LeRosa       8 Montpelier         VT   25:16  8:08 



    4    21 Tyler Hedding        11 Williamstown       VT   27:17  8:47 
    5    37 Josiah Phillips       8 Montpelier         VT   29:35  9:32 
    6    70 Ricky Isham           8 Williamstown       VT   37:40 12:08 
    7    71 Izaac Maring          9 Northfield         VT   37:51 12:11 
    8    90 Hughes Gilbert        8 Montpelier         VT   41:19 13:18 
    9    93 Maclay Ericson        8 Montpelier         VT   41:57 13:31 
   10   122 Elias Carpenter       5 Northfield         VT   53:07 17:06 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1     2 Allie Yanikoski      29 Montpelier         VT   20:42  6:40 
    2    12 Pam Eaton            28 Waterbury          VT   24:22  7:51 
    3    60 Sara Fletcher        25 Essex Jct.         VT   33:55 10:55 
    4    73 Erin Rea             29 Barre Town         VT   38:18 12:20 
    5    81 Cory Scoppe          27 Randolph Center    VT   39:28 12:43 
    6    89 Ainsley Burroughs    25 Montpelier         VT   40:50 13:09 
    7   105 Leah Starr           29 Northfield         VT   44:28 14:19 
    8   106 Krista Pettrey       28 Northfield         VT   44:56 14:28 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1    20 Robert Rea III       22 Barre              VT   26:44  8:37 
    2    30 Keith Lance          28 Barre              VT   28:57  9:20 
    3    40 Jared Rea-Mitchell   25 Boston             MA   30:24  9:48 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    22 Rachel Gourge        37 Marshfield         VT   27:22  8:49 
    2    24 Christine Bell       37 Barre              VT   28:00  9:01 
    3    45 Heidi Orton          33 Williamstown       VT   31:41 10:12 
    4    47 Jenn DeForge         36 Williamstown       VT   31:47 10:14 
    5    64 Erin Preston         39 Barre              VT   34:13 11:01 
    6    66 Heather MacAskill    36 Williamstown       VT   34:50 11:13 
    7    67 Michelle Noury       33 Barre              VT   35:11 11:20 
    8    83 Emily Mascitti       33 East Montpelier    VT   39:38 12:46 
    9    85 Michele Emmons       39 Barre              VT   39:42 12:47 
   10    92 Priscilla Gilbert    37 Montpelier         VT   41:51 13:29 
   11    94 Richarda Ericson     39 Montpelier         VT   41:58 13:31 
   12   115 Julie Curtin         39                         50:08 16:09 
   13   121 Sarah Capron         34 Northfield         VT   53:03 17:05 
   14   124 Maria Hood           34 Graniteville       VT   54:28 17:32 
   15   125 Jessica Wheeler      32 Barre              VT   54:29 17:33 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    10 Bruce Gabaree        34 Essex              VT   24:05  7:46 
    2    28 Joshua Gourge        36 Marshfield         VT   28:27  9:10 
    3    36 James Hood           35 Graniteville       VT   29:34  9:31 
    4    96 Joseph Abraham       37 Barre              VT   42:42 13:45 
    5   110 Kevin Beasy          39 Graniteville       VT   48:40 15:40 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    38 Katrina Phillips     43 Montpelier         VT   29:35  9:32 
    2    42 Melodie Kuban        42 Barre              VT   31:16 10:04 
    3    43 Diane Matthews       44 Graniteville       VT   31:17 10:05 
    4    53 Becky Diedrich       49 Berlin             VT   33:15 10:43 
    5    69 Audrey Spence        44 Richmond           VT   36:08 11:38 
    6    86 Tara Reil            41 E. Barre           VT   40:09 12:56 
    7    97 Vicki Abraham        44 Barre              VT   42:48 13:47 
    8   118 Amy Ducharme         40 Barre              VT   52:07 16:47 
    9   120 Bobby Jo Salls       40 Willliamstown      VT   52:28 16:54 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    25 Adam Grundt          44 Montpelier         VT   28:06  9:03 
    2    35 Ed Kuban             43 Barre              VT   29:33  9:31 
    3    39 Dean Emmons          43 Barre              VT   29:50  9:37 
    4    48 Sean Flinn           43 Barre              VT   31:53 10:16 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     6 Donna Smyers         56 Adamant            VT   22:33  7:16 
    2    11 Nina Aitken          59 Waterbury          VT   24:09  7:47 
    3    16 Kate Vandenbergh     51 Montpelier         VT   24:44  7:58 
    4    26 Joan Seidel          51 Fleetwood          PA   28:11  9:05 
    5    54 Maryke Gillis        53 Middlesex          VT   33:17 10:43 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     1 Mack Gardner-Morse   53 Calais             VT   20:18  6:33 
    2     3 Mike Gillis          56 Middlesex          VT   21:52  7:03 



    3     7 Andy Shuford         53 Montpelier         VT   23:23  7:32 
    4     9 Jeff Prescott        50 Montpelier         VT   24:02  7:45 
    5    18 Carl Rogers          58 East Barre         VT   25:24  8:11 
    6    19 Joe Preddy           50 Barre              VT   25:41  8:16 
    7    49 Alex DePillis        53 Montpelier         VT   31:54 10:17 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    15 Patty Foltz          66 Stowe              VT   24:37  7:56 
    2    56 X Uschi              63 Medford            MA   33:27 10:46 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     5 Jamie Shanley        61 Montpelier         VT   22:09  7:08 
    2    29 Greg Wight           68 Brookfield         VT   28:36  9:13 
    3    34 Bob Howe             67 Barre              VT   29:28  9:30 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    51 Marsha Bancroft      76 Worcester          VT   32:42 10:32 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    59 Roger Cranse         73 Montpelier         VT   33:47 10:53 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                        


